








































Partly paid-up shares
No. of partly 

paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group 0

held by public 0

Total 0

Outstanding convertible securities

No. of 

outstanding 

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0

held by public 0

Total 0

Warrants No. of warrant

Held by promoter/promoter group 0

held by public 0

Total 0

Category 

Code

Category of Shareholder(s) Number of 

Shareholder(s)

Total 

Number of 

shares

Number of 

shares held in 

Dematerilised 

Form

As a 

percentage 

of (A+B)

As a 

percentage 

of (A+B+C)

Number of 

shares

As a 

percentage

(A)
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Group

 (1) Indian

  (a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 21 2184368 2184368 43.69 43.69 0 0.00

  (b) Central Government/ State Government(s)

  (c) Bodies Corporate 2 197200 197200 3.94 3.94 0 0.00

  (d) Financial Institutions/ Banks

  (e) Others

i)Trusts

ii)Directors

iii)Employee Welfare Trust

SUB TOTAL (A)(1) 23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00

 (2) Foreign

  (a)
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/Foreign 

Individuals)

  (b) Bodies Corporate

  (c) Institutions

  (d) Others

i)not Specified

ii)not Specified

ii)not Specified

SUB TOTAL (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and 

Promoter Group(A) = (1) + (2)
23 2381568 2381568 47.63 47.63 0 0.00

(B) Public Shareholding

 (1) Institutions

  (a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI

  (b) Financial Institutions / Banks

  (c) Central Government/ State Government(s)

  (d) Venture  Capital Funds 

  (e) Insurance Companies

  (f) Foreign Institutional Investors

  (g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

  (h) Others

i)Trusts

ii)Not Specified

SUB TOTAL (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

 (2) Non - Institutions

  (a) Bodies Corporate 18 330151 308051 6.60 6.60

(b) Individuals

i) Individual Shareholders holding nominal share 

capital up to Rs.1 Lakh
526 570416 217616 11.41 11.41 9

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31- Mar - 2016

Script Code : 532042 CLASS OF SECURITY : EQUITY Quarter Ended : 31- Mar - 2016

(I)(a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern Face Value : 10

As a % of total no. of partly 

paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company

0 0

0 0

0 0
As a % of total no. of 

outstanding convertible 

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company assuming full conversion of the 

convertible securities

0 0

0 0

0 0

As a % of total no. of 

warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the 

company assuming full conversion of 

warrants

0 0

0 0

Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total number 

of shares

0 0

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible 

securities
5000000



ii) Individual Shareholders holding nominal 

share capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh
18 1716538 1205116 34.33 34.33 9

  (c) Others 555

i)Employees

ii)Non Resident Repartriates 2 1327 1327 0.03 0.03

iii)Non Resident Non Repartriates

iv)Non domestic Companies

v)Trusts

vii)Others

vi)Directors & their Relatives & Friends

viii)Foreign Nationas

SUB TOTAL (B)(2) 564 2618432 1732110 52.37 52.37

TOTAL Public Shareholding(B) = (1) + (2) 564 2618432 1732110 52.37 52.37

TOTAL (A)+(B) 587 5000000 4113678 100.00 100.00

(C)
Shares  held  by Custodians and against     

which Depository Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 587 5000000 4113678 100.00 0 0.00

536 684616 45100 729716.00 14.59 684616 684616

556 1016094 45100 1061194 21.22 1016094.00 1016094.00 20.51





1587238
0

1587238 31.74 1587238 1587238 32.03 31.74 0 0

986094 45100 1031194 20.62 986094 986094 19.9 20.62 0

1124016

608094

2573352

45080

13.82 14.59 0 0 328716

21.22 0 0 638094





1124016

0 608094



(I)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 

shares

Shares as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}

Number 

of shares

As a 

percentage of 

total No. of 

shares

As a % of 

grand 

total 

(A)+(B)+(

C) 

1 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522 7.75 0 0.00 0.00

2 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5.00 0 0.00 0.00

3 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900 4.70 0 0.00 0.00

4 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.79 0 0.00 0.00

5 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28 0 0.00 0.00

7 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800 2.92 0 0.00 0.00

8 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.78 0 0.00 0.00

9 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77 0 0.00 0.00

10 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.50 0 0.00 0.00

11 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.23 0 0.00 0.00

12 SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.11 0 0.00 0.00

13 RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83 0 0.00 0.00

14 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900 0.78 0 0.00 0.00

16 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.48 0 0.00 0.00

17 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.37 0 0.00 0.00

18 MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14 0 0.00 0.00

19 SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.10 0 0.00 0.00

20 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.09 0 0.00 0.00

21 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.03 0 0.00 0.00

22 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.02 0 0.00 0.00

23 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02 0 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 2381568 47.63 0 0.00 0.00

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”
Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered



Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares
Locked-in Shares as % of 

Total No. of Shares

1 BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 2.778

2 FALGUN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED 161900 3.238

3 GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340 3.7868

4 HANSA AGARWAL 164000 3.28

5 LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700 0.374

6 MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900 2.498

7 MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700 0.094

8 MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566 2.77132

9 MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200 0.024

10 MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000 0.14

11 MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400 0.028

12 MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800 0.476

13 NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 184700 3.694

14 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 2.234

15 PRIMA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 35300 0.706

16 RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000 0.02

17 RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 622422 12.44844

18 RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500 1.83

19 REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000 5

20 SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440 2.1088

21 SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100 0.102

TOTAL 2381568 47.63136

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED

Scrip Code : 532042 Quarter ending  : 31-Mar-2016

Details of Locked-in Shares



RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 387522

REWA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 250000

RAM PRASAD AGARWALA 234900

GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 189340

HANSA AGARWAL 164000

NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 145800

BHAGWANI DEVI AGARWALA 138900 184700

MR.PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 138566

MANJU CHOUDHURY 124900

PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALA 111700 622422

SAURABH JHUNJHUNWALA 105440

RENU DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 91500

NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWALA 38900

MUKUND JHUNJHUNWALA 23800

LALITADEVI SHYAMSUNDER MURARKA 18700

MS.HANSA AGARWAL 7000

SHILPI JHUNJHUNWALA 5100

MR.GAURAV JHUNJHUNWALA 4700

MS.REWADEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 1400

MR.RAM PRASAD AGARWAL 1200

RAJA JHUNJHUNWALA 1000



(I)(c)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder
Number of 

shares

Shares as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}
1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60

2
RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 

PVT LTD
280000 5.60

3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60

4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58

TOTAL 1219000 24.38

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares”



(I)(c)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder
Number of 

shares

Shares as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above}
1 CHINNIYAN C 380000 7.60

2
RAMALAKSHMI ROTAR SPINNING AND EXPORTING COMPANY 

PVT LTD
280000 5.60

3 S BALAJI 280000 5.60

4 R THANGAVELU 279000 5.58

5 RADHIKA CHOUDHARY 199920 4.00

6 JAGRITI CHOUDHARY 138302 2.77

7 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 125000 2.50

8 KARUPPANNAGOUNDER SUBRAMANIAM 93000 1.86

9 PURBI SHRIDHAR 62016 1.24

TOTAL 1837238 36.74

FRONTLINE CORPORATION LIMITED
Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

““Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares”














